C
olum
ns for O
rg
anic G
P
C
O

Temp: 40°C
Detector: RI
Organic GPC Columns - Ordering Information
O
rd
ering
 Inform
ation
O
rg
a
n
ic G
P
C
Organic GPC
75
23
To order please contact Varian Polymer Laboratories, or your local distributor
☎ US 800 767 3963 UK / International (+44) 01694 723581 Germany (+49) 06151 703292 Benelux (+31) 011 8671500 France (+33) 01 69 86 38 64
PlusPore Columns, pages 4-8
Guard Guard
300x7.5mm 250x4.6mm 300x25mm 50x7.5mm 50x4.6mm
Product Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
PolyPore PL1113-6500 PL1513-5500 PL1113-1500 PL1513-1500
ResiPore PL1113-6300 PL1513-5300 PL1113-1300 PL1513-1300
MesoPore PL1113-6325 PL1513-5325 PL1113-1325 PL1513-1325
OligoPore PL1113-6520 PL1513-5520 PL1213-6520 PL1113-1320 PL1513-1320
PLgel MIXED Gel Columns, pages 10-17
PLgel MiniMIX
PLgel MiniMIX Guard Guard
300x7.5mm 250x4.6mm 600x7.5mm 50x7.5mm 50x4.6mm
Product Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
PLgel 20µm MIXED-A PL1110-6200 PL1510-5200 PL1110-8200 PL1110-1220 PL1510-1200
PLgel 20µm MIXED-A LS PL1110-6200LS PL1110-1220
PLgel 10µm MIXED-B PL1110-6100 PL1510-5100 PL1110-8100 PL1110-1120 PL1510-1100
PLgel 10µm MIXED-B LS PL1110-6100LS PL1110-1120
PLgel 5µm MIXED-C PL1110-6500 PL1510-5500 PL1110-8500 PL1110-1520 PL1510-1500
PLgel 5µm MIXED-D PL1110-6504 PL1510-5504 PL1110-8504 PL1110-1520 PL1510-1504
PLgel 3µm MIXED-E PL1110-6300 PL1510-5300 PL1110-1320 PL1510-1300
PLgel Individual Pore Size Columns, pages 18-19
Guard
300x7.5mm 600x7.5mm 50x7.5mm
Product Part No. Part No. Part No.
PLgel 3µm 100Å PL1110-6320 PL1110-1320
PLgel 5µm 50Å PL1110-6515 PL1110-8515 PL1110-1520
PLgel 5µm 100Å PL1110-6520 PL1110-8520 PL1110-1520
PLgel 5µm 500Å PL1110-6525 PL1110-8525 PL1110-1520
PLgel 5µm 103Å PL1110-6530 PL1110-8530 PL1110-1520
PLgel 5µm 104Å PL1110-6540 PL1110-8540 PL1110-1520
PLgel 5µm 105Å PL1110-6550 PL1110-8550 PL1110-1520
PLgel 10µm 50Å PL1110-6115 PL1110-8115 PL1110-1120
PLgel 10µm 100Å PL1110-6120 PL1110-8120 PL1110-1120
PLgel 10µm 500Å PL1110-6125 PL1110-8125 PL1110-1120
PLgel 10µm 103Å PL1110-6130 PL1110-8130 PL1110-1120
PLgel 10µm 104Å PL1110-6140 PL1110-8140 PL1110-1120
PLgel 10µm 105Å PL1110-6150 PL1110-8150 PL1110-1120
PLgel 10µm 106Å PL1110-6160 PL1110-8160 PL1110-1120
Organic GPC
Organic GPC Columns & Accessories - Ordering Information
■ PL offers a rapid column repair service – call us for

ResiPore 2
PolyPore 2
GPC Column Accessories Ordering Information
Item Part No.
Frit Removal Tool - threaded columns only PL1310-0001
End Fitting for threaded columns, 4.6mm ID PL1310-0034
Frit (2µm) Kit (Pk of 5) for Narrow Bore MiniMIX columns, 4.6mm ID PL1310-0041
Frit (5µm) Kit (Pk of 5) for Narrow Bore MiniMIX columns, 4.6mm ID PL1310-0042
Frit (10µm) Kit (Pk of 5) for Narrow Bore MiniMIX columns, 4.6mm ID PL1310-0043
End Fitting for threaded columns, 7.5mm ID PL1310-0004
Frit (2µm) Kit (Pk of 5) for threaded columns, 7.5mm ID PL1310-0002
Frit (5µm) Kit (Pk of 5) for threaded columns, 7.5mm ID PL1310-0012
Frit (10µm) Kit (Pk of 5) for threaded columns, 7.5mm ID PL1310-0036
PLgel 20µm Column Repair Gel PL1410-0201
PLgel 10µm Column Repair Gel PL1410-0101
PLgel 5µm Column Repair Gel PL1410-0501
PLgel 3µm Column Repair Gel PL1410-0301
OligoPore Column Repair Gel PL1413-0320
MesoPore Column Repair Gel PL1413-0325
ResiPore Column Repair Gel PL1413-0300
PolyPore Column Repair Gel PL1413-0500
Column Connecting Nuts (Pk of 5), 1/16” tube PL1310-0007
Tubing Ferrules (Pk of 5), 1/16” tube PL1310-0008
LDV Intercolumn SS Connector PL1310-0005
Column End Plugs (Pk of 10), 1/16” PL1310-0003
Connecting Tubing (Pk of 10), 10cm length, 0.010” ID PL1310-0048
Connecting Tubing (Pk of 10), 5cm length, 0.010” ID PL1310-0047
Replacement Frit and End Fitting, 25mm ID PL1310-0011